
 

 

 

Cruise Itinerary 
Date Port Arrival Time Departure Time 

Sunday - June 27, 2027 Athens (Piraeus), Greece Embarkation 
Begins 1:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

Monday - June 28, 2027 Milos, Greece 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Tuesday - June 29, 2027 Chania (Crete), Greece 9:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Wednesday - June 30, 2027 Cruising the Aegean Sea 

Thursday - July 1, 2027 Rhodes, Greece 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Friday - July 2, 2027 Symi, Greece 9:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Saturday - July 3, 2027 Bodrum, Turkey 9:00 AM 10:00 PM 

Sunday - July 4, 2027 Kusadasi, Turkey 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Monday - July 5, 2027 Amorgos, Greece 8:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Tuesday - July 6, 2027 Floegandros, Greece 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Wednesday - July 7, 2027 Hydra, Greece 9:00 AM 9:00 PM 

Thursday - July 8, 2027 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 8:00 AM 
Disembark 

 

 

Explore the Greek Isles & Turkey 
with Amphora Winery 

 Atlas Ocean Voyages World Traveller  Athens Round Trip  
11 Nights  June 27 – July 8, 2027 

 

Itinerary subject to change. 


